
$1.3
$0.8
$0.8
$0.9
$1.9
$1.9

$0.5
$0.7
$1
$2
$0.7

$2.5
$4.5
$4
$4
$4
$3
$3.5
$5
$3

Fries Cup
Fries Box
Curly Fries Cup
Jalapeno Cheesy Bites (6pcs)

Mozzarella Sticks (5pcs)

Onion Rings (5pcs)

Chicken Nuggets (6pcs)

Wings Box (10pcs)

Crispy Chicken (3pcs)

Appetizers

Flipped Bun BurgerBurger Wrap Sub

Topped Fries
Fries Topped with R66 Sauce & Cheddar Sauce

Loaded Black Angus
Fries Drizzled with Mayo Barbecue, R66 Sauce,
& Melted Cheddar Cheese, Topped with Black Angus Beef,
Grilled Onions & Your Choice of Jalapeños or Dill Pickles

Loaded Crispy Chicken
Fries Smothered in Herbal Mayo & Cheddar Sauces,
Topped with Crispy Chicken, Black Angus Beef Bacon
Crumbles, & Your Choice of Jalapeños or Dill Pickles

Loaded Grilled Chicken
Fries Drizzled with Honey Mustard & Garlic Mayo
Sauces, Topped with Grilled Chicken Infused with
R66 Cheese & Grilled Pepper, Sprinkled with Chips Sticks

$8.5

$5.5

$7.5

$7.5

Loaded Fries

Crispy Chicken Meal
5 Crispy Chicken Pieces Served with Fries Cup,
Garlic Mayo, Coleslaw and a Bun

Crispy Family Meal
21 Crispy Chicken Pieces Served with Fries Box,
3 Coleslaw, 2 Garlic Mayo, 2 Cheddar Sauce,
4 Buns, and 1.25L Pepsi

Wings Giant Meal
30 Pieces of Crunchy Wings Served with Fries,
Garlic Mayo, Honey Mustard, Barbecue,
Buffalo Sauce, and 1.25L Pepsi

Trio Boneless Meal
3 Special Mini Boneless Wraps Served
with a Soft Drink

Kids Meal
2 Crispy Chicken and 3 Nuggets Pieces,
Bundled with Fries, Ketchup
and a Surprise Gift 

$34

$8

$7.5

$17

$6

Meals

$2.5
$1.1
$1.1
$1.1
$1.5
$0.6
$0.5

Mix 66
Coffee 66
Soft Drink
Ice Tea
Sparkling Water
Juice
Water

Beverages
R66 Salad
Chicken Caesar
Caesar
Coleslaw

$8
$7
$5
$2

Salads

Smiley
Brownie Cubes Bathed with Chocolate
& Strawberry Drizzle, Crowned with Fluffy Marshmallows

$2.8

Dessert

Fries Cup & Soft Drink $3

Add Combo

$0.8
$0.8
$1
$1
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9

Dill Pickles
Jalapeños
Cheddar Sauce
R66 Sauce
Herbal Mayo Sauce
Garlic Mayo Sauce
Honey Mustard Sauce
Mayo Barbecue Sauce
Cocktail Sauce

Side Cups

Drive Through Our Website: www.route66-eatery.com

MENU

For Your
Orders
76 666 872

Daily
12:00 pm
to 1:00 am

1  Choose Your Meat
Grilled Angus Beef 170gr

Smashed Angus Beef 150gr

Grilled Chicken Breast
Fried Crispy Chicken

$4.9
$4.3
$3.5
$3.5

$0.3
$0.3
$0.2
$0.3
$0.3
$0.8
$0.4
$0.4

2  Choose Your Veggies
Fresh Rocca Leaves
Fresh Iceberg Lettuce
Fresh / Grilled Tomatoes
Fresh / Grilled Onions
Fresh / Grilled Pepper
Grilled Mushroom
Dill Pickles
Jalapeños

3  Choose Your Cheese
R66 Cheese
Emmental Slice
Cheddar Slice
Cheddar Sauce
Cheddar Patty
Mozzerella Patty

$0.8
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7

4  Choose Your Sauce
R66 Sauce
Herbal Mayo
Garlic Mayo
Honey Mustard
Mayo Barbecue
Cocktail

5  More Toppings
Chips Sticks
Fries
Onion Rings
Angus Beef Bacon
Coleslaw

CHOOSE YOUR BASE & BUILD IT YOUR WAY


